

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :32AAOCA0655N1ZH

1.	Legal Name	Arvind	Arvind Fashions Limited			
2.	Trade Name, if any	Arvino	Arvind Fashions Limited			
3.	Constitution of Business	Public	Public Limited Company			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	Door N Taluk,	Door No.MT-8/150A7, No G 4, Capitol Mall, Kannur I Village, Kannur Taluk, Kannur, Kerala, 670002			
5.	Date of Liability					
6.	Date of Validity	From	25/11/2017	То	NA	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving Auth	nority	Kerala Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signa	ature					
Name A		Anitha C	Anitha C.A			
Designation		State Tax	State Tax Officer			
Jurisdictional Office		Kannur	Kannur			
9. Date of issue of Certificate 2		29/11/20	29/11/2018			
Note:	The registration certificate is require	ed to be pro	minently displayed at all place	es of Business/O	ffice(s) in the State.	



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 32AAOCA0655N1ZH

Legal Name Arvind Fashions Limited

Trade Name, if any Arvind Fashions Limited

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 1

Sr. No. Address

UNIT NO F03A, LULLU MALL, NO.34/1000 NH47, EDAPPALLY, Ernakulam, Kerala, 682024



GSTIN 32AAOCA0655N1ZH

Legal Name Arvind Fashions Limited

Trade Name, if any Arvind Fashions Limited

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Resident of State

Resident of State

Name JAYESH KANTILAL SHAH

Designation/Status Director

Name SURESH JAYARAMAN

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Karnataka

Name SOUNDARARAJAN KANNAN

Gujarat

Designation/Status Director

Name JAGDISH GAJANAND DALAL

Karnataka

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Gujarat







